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Nordbadische Meisterschaften 2024 Wiesental

Endstand Dressur U 25

Nymphenburgs Disco Fox
Little Lord 101
Zaphir 14

Jazztime 4
Despino 26
San Diego 147
Bon Chance 9

Rohm, Mia
Hildenbrand, Emma
Eggers, Thyra Marie

Grishaber, Genya
Baisch, Laura
Honermeyer, Chiara
Hergert, Franziska

\\

PSG Martinushof Zeutern e.V.
PZRRV Heddesheim
PSG Schriesheim e.V.

RRV Erbenwiese Heddesheim
RC Bretten e.V.

Kurpfalzischer RPSV Briihl e.V.

RV Oberderdingen

1. WP
Prf. 8

70,208
67,604
66,354

67,552
65,729
64,219
61,615

69,740
67,969
65,677

63,854
65,260
63,333
63,177

Pferdesportverband
Nordbaden e.V.

Gesamt

139,948
135,573
132,031

131,406
130,989
127,552
124,792



